P15000001184

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone #	9
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	.]
		=

Office Use Only



800292857098

12/13/16--01004--002 **35.00

2016 DEC 16 AM 8: 01,
RESSENTING THE COLUMN SECURITY OF THE COLUMN S

Amend

DEC 16 2016 I ALBRITTON

Tallahassee, FL 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION	I: MEDICHOICE I	NC				
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P15000067184		***************************************			
The enclosed Articles of Ameri	ndment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence	ce concerning this ma	tter to the following	ng:			
		JUAN CASTRO	1			
	Name of Contact Person					
	MEDICHOICE INC					
An imma de semantamento. A sem	Firm/ Company					
	5803 NW 151 STREET, SUITE 205					
**************************************	Address					
	MAN	11 LAKES, FL 3301	14			
ALIANIAN OF Transfer or	1. 2 FFE WILL COMMISSION DE COMMISSION DE LA 2012 DE 2014 DE 2	City/ State and	Zip Code			
		iea@att.net				
E-1	nail address: (to be us	sed for future annu	ial report	notification)		
For further information concern	ning this matter, pleas	se call:				
JUAN CASTRO		at (954	540-8907		
Name of Conta	ct Person		Area Coo	le & Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the following	owing amount made	payable to the Flo	rida D ep a	rtment of State:		
	43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$43.75 Filing Certified Cop (Additional co- enclosed)	у	☐\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Ada Amendment Division of (P.O. Box 63	Section Corporations		Amendi Division	Address ment Section n of Corporations Building		

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



December 15, 2016

JUAN CASTRO MEDICHOICE INC 5803 NW 151 STREET - STE. 205 MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014

SUBJECT: MEDICHOICE INC Ref. Number: P15000067184

We have received your document for MEDICHOICE INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 216A00026655

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

		ocorporanou of	
	MEDICHOIC	CE INC	
(Name)	of Corporation as curren	tly filed with the Florida Dept.	of State)
	MEDICHOICE IN	C P15000067184	
	(Document Number	of Corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607. its Articles of Incorporation:	1006, Florida Statutes, thi	s <i>Florida Profit Corporation</i> ad	opts the following amendment(s
A. If amending name, enter the new na	ame of the corporation:		The new
name must be distinguishable and con "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the design word "chartered," "professional associa	ation "Corp," "Inc," or	"Co". A professional corpora	rated" or the abbreviation
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		5803 NW 151 STREET, SU	HTE 205.
(Principal office address MUST BE A S		MIAMI LAKES	
		FLORIDA 33014	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			73EC = "1
		PATRICIA AND THE PARTY OF THE P	70.7
D. If amending the registered agent an new registered agent and/or the new			se of the
Name of New Registered Agent	JUAN CASTRO		
and according to the state of t	18612 NW 71 COURT,		gyerne farmy a fe to the Spage delimination of the Spage
	(Florida s	treet address)	PARAMETER AND A PROPERTY IS SEED AND REAL PROPERTY WITH THE
New Registered Office Address:	MIAMI LAKES		Florida
		(City)	(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if c I hereby accept the appointment as regist			of the position.
	Gran F Car		
 	<u> </u>	Registered Agent, if changing	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V= Vice President; T= Treasurer; S= Secretary; D= Director; TR= Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add. Example:

X Change	PT	John Doe		
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones		
X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith		
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>	Address .	
1) Change	P	MARIA CLEMENCIA DE LEON	16612 NW 71 COURT,	
X Add			MIAMI LAKES	
Remove			FLORIDA 33014	
2) Change	CEO	JUAN CASTRO	16612 NW 71 COURT,	
X Add	***************************************		MIAMI LAKES	
Remove			FLORIDA 33014	
3) X Change	s	MANUEL GUILLERMO RUEDA	13519 SW 50 CT	
Add			MIRAMAR	
Remove			FŁORIDA 33027	
4) X Change	VΤ	KARINA ANAYA	13519 SW 50 CT	
Add			MIRAMAR	
Remove			FLORIDA 33027	
5) Change			4	
Add			44414	
Remove				
6) Change				
Add kemove				

E. <u>If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here:</u> (Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)			
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)			

	12/09/2016	
The date of each amendmen date this document was signed	t(s) adoption:, if oil	ier than the
Effective date if applicable:		
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lithe Department of State's records.	isted as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) vere sufficient for approval.	
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement led for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
	s cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	(voting group)	
,	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	
☐ The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	
Dated	12/09/2016	
Signature _	Snavia C. De Leon	
() s	By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been elected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiductary by that fiductary)	
	MARIA CLEMENCIA DE LEON	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	President	
	(Title of person signing)	